MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Summer 2018

Pos Name

Dana Stairs

Gary Towle

Marc Surprenant

Brad Alexander

Jason McGeown

Mark Williams

Steve Dinsmore

Jim Murray

Ashley McLuin

20 Melanie Nigrelli

Team Name

PAC Bad Company

PAC Bad Company

Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs

Jokers Hit or Miss

Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs

PAC Bad Company

Paddy's - Honeybadgers

Am. Legion NC - F-Bombs

Jokers Hit or MlIss

PAC Bad Company

WP

PPW

4.07

3.43

3.21

3.25

2.25

1.29

0.86

AS

18

14

AVG

0.765

0.733

0.667

0.524

0.684

0.667

0.529

0.529

0.294

0.500

PTS

28.5

24

24

22.5

21

195

18

18
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22

22

26

26

30

Tom Saucier

TJ Travierso

Ed Hammersley

Rob Mayo

Paul Kimball

MCDL Lowell Tuesday League - Summer 2018

Jokers Hit or Miss

Paddy's - Honeybadgers

Jokers Hit or Miss

TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

TJ Callahans - Hurricanes

1.13 0
0.9 4
1 0
0.6 4
0 1

0.222

0.214

0.333

0.083

00000

4.5

4.5

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Saturday, April 20th

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: B division

Statistics provided by www.yourleaguestats.com - Page 2/2




